TYPE:   DATE:
JOB NAME:
CONTRACTOR:
CATALOG NO:
NOTES:
(T) 267-988-4100  (F) 267-288-5604
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

temperature of the installation location (see performance data for
specifics.)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Distribution Light Source Drive Current Color Temp Input Voltage Finish Options
PCRUS
LED
Canopy
Luminaire
SC-
Symmetric
AC1 -
Asymmetric
LED
SLW - Super Low
Watt
VLW - Very Low
Watt
LW - Low Watt
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High
Output
Custom Lumen
Packages
50 - 5,000K
40 - 4,000K
30 - 3,000K
UE - Universal
Voltage (120 - 277V)
HV - High Voltage
347 - 480V
WHT - White
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
Hazardous
Location
Accessory Information
525946
25 retrofits)1
Retrofit Panels - EC / ECTA / SCF to
CRUS, for 16” Deck Panel
Retrofit Panels - ECTA / SCF to CRUS, for
12” Deck Panel
530281
354702 Retrofit RIC Cover Panel Blank (no holes)
1320540 Kit - Hole Plugs and Silicone (enough for
357282 Retrofit 2x2 Cover Panel Blank (no holes)
1 - Consists of (25) 7/8” hole plugs, (100)
5/16” hole plugs and (1) tube of RTV
HL2
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Construction
• Features a ultra-slim 11/16” profile die-cast housing, with flat clear tempered glass
lens. Unit is water-resistant, sealed and IP66 rated. Integral designed heat sink does
not trap dirt and grime, ensuring cool running performance over the life of the fixture.
• Standard color is white and is finished with  DuraGrip® polyester powder coat
process. DuraGrip withstands extreme weather changes without cracking or peeling.
• Luminaire assembly incorporates a pressure stabilizing vent breather to prevent seal
fatigue and failure.
Optical System
• Features an array of select, mid-power, high brightness, high efficiency LED; 3000K,
4000K, 5000K color temperature, 80 CRI (nominal).
• Choice of Symmetric or Asymmetric distribution. Asymmetric provides a wider
distribution pattern.
• Six Lumen Packages: 5,000, 9,000, 10,000, 13,000, 18,000 and 22,000 Lumens.
Hazardous Location
• Designed for lighter than air fuel applications. Product is suitable for Class 1 Divisions
2 only when properly installed per installation instructions.
Installation
• One-person installation.